CALIFOANIA COMMUNITY COLLEGES

LAC

los angeles | orange county | regional consortia

RC

8:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:25 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:35a.m.
10:45 a.m.

11:45a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:05 p.m.

12:10 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

REGIONAL CONSORTIA AGENDA

Thursday, December 19, 2013
Sheraton Cerritos- 12725 Towne Center Dr. Cerritos, CA 90703

DEPUTY SECTOR NAVIGATOR ROUNDTABLE - Emerald Room

Deputy Sector Navigator (DSN) Roundtable
LAOCRC MEETING - Crystal A Room
Registration, Coffee, and Networking

Welcome/ New Business
Chancellor’s Office Update
CCCAOE Update

Center of Excellence Update
SB1070 Update

Professional Development: Common Core Standards

Announcements
e 2014 Professional Development & Marketplace Calendar
e January 16" Marketplace: Advanced Manufacturing, LA/OC- Global Leader in
Aerospace Manufacturing
* January 16™ Professional Development: Strategic Partnerships with Larry Frank
® Proposition 39-SB73 Clean Energy Workforce Program Grant

Adjourn and Lunch served in Crystal BC Room
LAOCRC VOTING MEMBER MEETING - Crystal A Room

Voting Members please take your lunch to Crystal A Room for Program Approval
. Call Program Approval meeting to order
Il.  Approval of Program Approval Minutes from November 21, 2013 meeting
Ill. Notices of Intent

a. Multimedia Journalism, Saddleback College
IV. Items Sent to Discussion

a. Photonics Technology, Irvine Valley College

b. Steel String Guitar Making & Design, Orange Coast College
V. Other

a. Online Voting Process Feedback

b. Program Approval Sub-Committee Update

(DSNs Only)

All

Steven Glyer, Chair

Robin Harrington, LA Project Monitor
Lucia Robles, CCCAOE LAOC Vice President
Audrey Reille, Director

Steven Glyer

Jeff Hittenberger, Chief Academic
Officer, OC Department of Education
Omid Pourzanjani, Vice President of
Instruction & Student Services,
Golden West College

Heidi Neu, Faculty Member,

Long Beach City College

Greg Shultz, Provost North Orange
County CCCD, Continuing Education

Steven Glyer

David Gonzales, DSN Advanced
Manufacturing — Los Angeles

Lynn Shaw, Vice Chair

Bruce Noble, DSN Energy Efficiency &
Utilities — Los Angeles

(Voting Members Required)
Lynn Shaw

Steven Glyer

MARKETPLACE: Workforce Investment Board (WIB) and Deputy Sector Navigator (DSN) Collaborative- Crystal BC Room

1:00 p.m.

1:20 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

@) Doing What

JoBS AN

Overview & Outcomes
e Employee Training Process
e Common Names
e Regional Skills Panel

Breakout by Sector- Move to Crystal A Room
Report & Adjourn

Steven Glyer &
Andrew Munoz, Orange County WIB
Director

The next LAOCRC meeting will be held January 16, 2014 at the Cerritos Sheraton. See you next year!
WiFi Password: ADP1214

ECONDMY

LAOCRC is supported by the CA Community College Chancellor’s Office and Carl D. Perkins IV grant #13-150-003.

Steven Glyer, Chair ¢ Dr. Lynn Shaw, Vice Chair
laocrc@sccollege.edu ¢ 714.628.5041 ¢ www.laocrc.org


http://www.doingwhatmatters.cccco.edu/

