

DEPUTY SECTOR NAVIGATOR ROUNDTABLE - Emerald Room		
8:30 a.m.	Deputy Sector Navigator (DSN) Roundtable	(DSNs Only)
9:30 a.m. Registration, Coffee, and Networking All		
10:00 a.m.	Welcome/ New Business	Steven Glyer, <i>Chair</i>
10:15 a.m.	Chancellor's Office Update	Robin Harrington, LA Project Monitor
10:25 a.m.	CCCAOE Update	Lucia Robles, CCCAOE LAOC Vice President
10:30 a.m.	Center of Excellence Update	Audrey Reille, <i>Director</i>
10:35 a.m.	SB1070 Update	Steven Glyer
10:45 a.m.	Professional Development: Common Core Standards	Jeff Hittenberger, Chief Academic Officer, OC Department of Education Omid Pourzanjani, Vice President of Instruction & Student Services, Golden West College Heidi Neu, Faculty Member, Long Beach City College Greg Shultz, Provost North Orange County CCCD, Continuing Education
11:45 a.m.	<ul> <li>Announcements</li> <li>2014 Professional Development &amp; Marketplace Calendar</li> <li>January 16<sup>th</sup> Marketplace: Advanced Manufacturing, LA/OC- Global Leader in Aerospace Manufacturing</li> <li>January 16<sup>th</sup> Professional Development: Strategic Partnerships with Larry Frank</li> <li>Proposition 39-SB73 Clean Energy Workforce Program Grant</li> </ul>	Steven Glyer David Gonzales, DSN Advanced Manufacturing – Los Angeles Lynn Shaw, Vice Chair Bruce Noble, DSN Energy Efficiency & Utilities – Los Angeles
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn and Lunch served in Crystal BC Room	
LAOCRC VOTING MEMBER MEETING - Crystal A Room		
12:00 p.m.	Voting Members please take your lunch to Crystal A Room for Program Approval  I. Call Program Approval meeting to order  II. Approval of Program Approval Minutes from November 21, 2013 meeting	(Voting Members Required) Lynn Shaw
12:05 p.m.	III. Notices of Intent a. Multimedia Journalism, Saddleback College	
12:10 p.m.	<ul><li>IV. Items Sent to Discussion</li><li>a. Photonics Technology, Irvine Valley College</li><li>b. Steel String Guitar Making &amp; Design, Orange Coast College</li></ul>	
12:50 p.m.	<ul><li>V. Other</li><li>a. Online Voting Process Feedback</li><li>b. Program Approval Sub-Committee Update</li></ul>	Steven Glyer
MARKETPLACE: Workforce Investment Board (WIB) and Deputy Sector Navigator (DSN) Collaborative- Crystal BC Room		
1:00 p.m.	Overview & Outcomes  • Employee Training Process  • Common Names  • Regional Skills Panel	Steven Glyer & Andrew Munoz, <i>Orange County WIB</i> <i>Director</i>
1:20 p.m.	Breakout by Sector- Move to Crystal A Room	

The next LAOCRC meeting will be held January 16, 2014 at the Cerritos Sheraton. See you next year! WiFi Password: ADP1214



Report & Adjourn

2:30 p.m.